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WHAT’S ON?

MANY 
COURSES ARE 

FREE*

MARCH 2025

BOOK YOUR PLACE TODAY!

01623 413602

VIEW ALL 
UPCOMING COURSES

*Subject to eligibility, some courses may require additional material costs, for more information, call our team at 01623 413602. 
**Cost per session/hour.

 ACCESS TO HIGHER EDUCATION
 Access to HE Diploma (Business)	 Mon 3 Mar	 Flexible	 Flexible	 Online	 FREE* to £3022

 Access to Humanities	 Mon 3 Mar	 Flexible	 Flexible	 Online	 FREE* to £3022

 Access to HE Diploma (Midwifery)	 Mon 3 Mar	 Flexible	 Flexible	 Online	 FREE* to £3384

 Access to HE Diploma (Nursing)	 Mon 3 Mar	 Flexible	 Flexible	 Online	 FREE* to £3384

 Access to Teacher Training	 Mon 3 Mar	 Flexible	 Flexible	 Online	 FREE* to £3384

ANIMAL CARE
 Pet First Aid - Level 1	 Sat 22 Mar	 1 day course	 9.30am-2.30pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £20

 Technician for a day - Level 1  	 Sun 2 Mar	 1 day course	 9.30am-2.30pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £20

 ARTS AND CRAFTS
 Seasonal Crafts	 Wed 5 Mar	 Wed 2 Apr	 10.00am-12.00pm	 Four Seasons Shopping Centre	 FREE* or £8**

 BOOKKEEPING AND ACCOUNTING
 AAT Business Skills - Level 1	 Tues 4 Mar	 Tues 8 Apr	 9.30am-4.30pm	 Derby Road Campus	 £450

 AAT Credit and Debt Management - Level 4	 Mon 10 Mar	 Mon 14 Apr	 9.30am-3.30pm	 Derby Road Campus	 £486.50

 CONSTRUCTION
 Introduction to Bricklaying	 Mon 10 Mar	 Tues 1 Apr	 5.00-8.00pm	 Kirkby Road Campus	 FREE* or £75

 Introduction to Carpentry and Joinery	 Mon 10 Mar	 Tues 1 Apr	 5.00-8.00pm	 Construction Centre	 FREE* or £75

 Introduction to Electrical Installation	 Mon 10 Mar	 Tues 1 Apr	 5.00-8.00pm	 Construction Centre	 FREE* or £75

 Introduction to Plastering	 Mon 10 Mar	 Tues 1 Apr	 5.00-8.00pm	 The Old Brewery	 FREE* or £75

 Introduction to Plumbing	 Mon 10 Mar	 Tues 1 Apr	 5.00-8.00pm	 Construction Centre	 FREE* or £75

 FIRST AID
 Emergency First Aid at Work (1 day)	 Mon 31 Mar	 1 day course	 9.00am-5.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 £90

 Mental Health First Aid (2 days)	 Mon 17 Mar	 Tues 18 Mar	 9.00am-5.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £45

 HAIR AND BEAUTY
 Body Massage (Fast Track) - Level 3	 Tues 4 Mar	 Tues 6 Jun	 5.30-8.30pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £941

 Complementary Therapies - Level 2	 Wed 19 Mar	 Wed 13 Aug	 9.30am-4.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE*

 Nail Services - Level 2	 Wed 26 Mar	 Wed 20 Aug	 5.00-8.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £993.50

 Nail Technology - Level 2	 Sat 15 Mar	 Sat 21 Jun	 10.00am-2.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 £390


